
Permittee Company Name Permittee Permittee EMail Permittee Address Permittee Phone
3R Incorporated Jay Holcomb Jayholcomb@3Rinc.Com 1 Arundel Rd, Greenville, Sc, 29615, Us (864) 848-1312
A To Z Sanitation Alexander Medlin Atozsanitation2023@Gmail.Com 1613 Greenpond Road, Woodruff, Sc, 29388, Us (864) 423-2472
Abc Landscaping Inc James Speed Revjes10@Aol.Com 111 Golden Grove Cir, Piedmont, Sc, 29673, Us (864) 845-3176
B & D Tire Bryan Dean Jbryandean@Yahoo.Com 2551 Lazy Oak Dr, Lancaster, Sc, 29720, Us (704) 400-0199
Baileys Tire Service James Bailey Jamesbailey3014@Gmail.Com 315 Clinton Church Rd, Salley, Sc, 29137, Us (803) 564-6506
Billy L Brown Mud Hole Mats Llc Billy Brown None@None.Com 963 Moselle Rd, Islandton, Sc, 29929, Us (803) 942-0703
C2G Ltd Co Richard Gilmore Richard.Gilmore@C2Gltd.Com 101 Owens Cir, Summerville, Sc, 29483, Us (843) 879-0942
Carolina Scrap Iron And Metal Inc Justin Seidhom Carolinascrapironandmetal@Hotmail.Com Po Box 546, 1425 S Pearl St, Pageland, Sc, 29728, Us (843) 672-5914
Ce Services Ximena Cortes Ximena@Ceservicessc.Com 163 Kelly Farm Rd, Moore, Sc, 29369, Us (864) 921-1811
Central Carolina Holdings Llc Brian Thomas Bthomas@Libertytire.Com 1616 Mckoy Town Rd, Cameron, Nc, 28326, Us (919) 499-2301
Charleston Steel And Metal Company Stephen Steinburg Ssteinberg@Charlestonsteelandmetal.Com Po Box 814, Charleston, Sc, 29402, Us (843) 722-7278
Collins Trucking Co., Inc. Dakota Collins Dakota@Collinstrucking.Com Po Box 617, Jackson, Ga, 30233, Us (770) 775-3333
Covanta Environmental Solutions John Moffitt Jmoffitt@Covanta.Com 2242 Carl Drive, Asheboro, Nc, 27203, Us (215) 713-6992
Crandall Corporation Robert White Rr3White@Crandallusa.Com 100 Rich Lex Dr, Lexington, Sc, 290729273, Us (803) 791-4800
Dorado Services Inc Phillip Foreman Phillip@Doradosi.Com 195 W Seminole Blvd, Sanford, Fl, 32771, Us (407) 688-0600
Econos Auto & Tire Repair Llc Edel Gonzalez Econotirehaul@Gmail.Com 128 Cherry Rd S, Rock Hill, Sc 29732, Us (980) 282-0168
Ecore-360, Llc Phillip Jeffries Management@360Tirerecyclinggroup.Com 451 W Roy Parker Rd, Ozark, Al, 36360, Us (903) 527-5289
Eight Acres Recycling Llp John David Dawkins Eightacres@Att.Net 1135 Candy Kitchen Rd, Prosperity, Sc, 29127, Us (803) 364-0889
E-Z Dump Inc Kelli Boudreau Ezdumpinc@Gmail.Com Po Box 530, Murrells Inlet, Sc, 29576, Us (843) 650-7711
Flash Disposal, Llc Jeremy Truluck Flashdisposal@Gmail.Com Po Box 535, Prosperity, Sc, 29127, Us (843) 992-5861
Garlonte Bronner Garlonte Bronner Garlontebronner@Gmail.Com 23 Wingbrook Ct, Greer, Sc, 29651, Us (864) 322-3377
Glovers Tire Llc Brian Scruggs Bscruggs47@Yahoo.Com 292 Centerville Rd, Gilbert, Sc, 29054, Us (803) 429-3985
Greens Discount Recycling Doug Green Fhtm3131@Yahoo.Com 5807 Hwy 76, Pendleton, Sc, 29670, Us (864) 276-7136
Harlyn Technology Solutions Kelli Mcqueen Info@Harlyntech.Com 120 Academy Street, Suite 102-088, Fort Mill, Sc, 29715, Us (803) 982-1027
Hwi Environmental Technologies Inc Lisa Ross Pberry@Hwienvironmental.Com 6795 Langley Ave, St. Louis, Mo, 63123, Us (314) 842-8383
Hyper Formance Llc Robert Click Hyperformancellc@Gmail.Com 3668 Calhoun Memorial Hwy, Greenville, Sc, 29611, Us (843) 340-3965
Jr'S Tire Disposal Luz Lopez Cummins5.92310@Gmail.Com 107 Johnson Ave, Lot 16, Greer, Sc, 29651, Us (864) 608-5214
Legacy Tire James Deanna Legacytires365@Gmail.Com 6934 Ethel Po Rd, Hollywood, Sc, 29449, Us (843) 214-3280
Liberty Tire Recycling Llc Tom Watson Twatston@Liberytire.Com 1593 Huber St Nw, Atlanta, Ga, 30318, Us (404) 683-2320
Magnolia Tire & Auto Service Llc Gary Dore Magtires@Sccoast.Net 622 Hwy 701 S, Loris, Sc, 29569, Us (843) 756-7880
Marion Tire Warehouse Lester Wilson Mariontire@Outlook.Com 927 E Godbold St, Marion, Sc, 29571, Us (843) 431-9933
Miller'S Construction Company, Llc Matt Miller Mcc@Millersco.Net 225 Thompson Rd, Anderson, Sc, 29624, Us (864) 296-3301
Moran Environmental Recovery Llc Ashley Levesque Compliance@Moranenvironmental.Com 75 York Ave, Ste D, Randolph, Ma, 02368, Us (781) 815-1100
Morton Supplies Inc Diane Bannan Diane_Bannan@Mtco.Com 1310 W Birchwood, Morton, Il, 61550, Us (309) 266-7173
New River Tire Recycling Llc Megan Turney Nrtroffice@Yahoo.Com 312 E 52 Bypass, Pilot Mountain, Nc, 27041, Us (276) 728-0201
Nuberg Tire Company Inc John E Bunner Ntc_Jaws@Yahoo.Com Po Box 6334, Elberton, Ga, 30635, Us (706) 319-6903
Nu-Way Environmentalist Inc Of Georgia Dba Saf-Way Recycler Tony Smallwood Tonys@Saf-Wayrecycler.Com Po Box 1671, Conway, Sc, 29528, Us (843) 365-1842
Quality Tire Recycling Inc Doug Bernhardt Dbernhardt@Libertytire.Com Po Box 941, Jackson, Ga, 30233, Us (770) 775-3304
Ridge Recyclers Inc Lee Turner Lturner@Libertytire.Com Po Box 568, Johnston, Sc, 29832, Us (803) 275-5111
Sc Tire Processing Llc Brent Allen Ballen@Ameresco.Com 19562 Atomic Rd, Jackson, Sc, 298313400, Us (850) 874-1550
State Tires Adam State Adam.G.State@Gmail.Com 201 Scarborough Dr, Greer, Sc, 29650, Us (864) 201-5128
Stc Industrial Llc Robert M Rumph Jim.Conn@Stcindustrial.Com Po Box 1509, Sumter, Sc, 29151, Us (803) 847-2685
Tb Holdings, Llc David Terbeek Mainstreettire81@Gmail.Com 1908 South Main St. , Anderson Sc, 29624, Us (864) 221-2223
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Thompson Fam Llc. Willie Thompson Thompsonfamtire@Gmail.Com 1204 Long Branch Rd, Grover, Nc, 28073, Us (704) 804-6344
Tower Tire Reclamation Cindy Brillinger Towertire@Yahoo.Com 7053 Savannah Hwy, Po Box 735, Ravenel, Sc, 29470, Us (843) 889-0300
Us Tire Recycling Partners Lp Brian Renner Brenner@Libertytire.Com 6322 Poplar Tent Rd, Concord, Nc, 28027, Us (704) 784-1210
Vaughan Transport, Llc Jessie Vaughan Jessie.Vaughan@Mrbults.Com 207 Cowden Road, Jackson, Sc, 29831, Us (803) 275-7668
Waste Away Industries Michael Howard Wasteawayindustries@Gmail.Com 1 Kinross Row, Greer, Sc, 29650, Us (864) 625-3535
Waste Industries Inc Donna Guffey Donna.Guffey@Gflenv.Com 1635 Antioch Church Rd, Piedmont, Sc, 29673, Us (864) 269-1065
Waste Management Of Carolinas - Conway Carl F Saunders Csaunde@Wm.Com 75 Swampfox Rd, Sumter, Sc, 29150, Us (803) 760-8197
Waste Management Of South Carolina, Inc. Kyle Mertens Kmertens@Wm.Com 1929 Rush Road, Elgin, Sc, 29045, Us (321) 403-2544
Williams Haul Off Services Seth Williams Williams.Hauloff@Yahoo.Com 4659 Peach Orchard Rd, Hephzibah, Ga, 30815, Us (762) 231-9103
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